
4 days of Limburg - Day 3
Geuzenbaan 14.8.2023

Omega

Iris EGGELS
ARGUS
Omloop : W35
Afstand : 4390m
Tijd : 1:23:57 (19'07"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Angela TIELEMANS 0:55:38
2. Annelies VERMONDEN 1:02:58
3. Gemma VENTURA 1:11:03

1. 87 00:07:15 424m 17'06"/km
2. 64 00:04:41 00:11:56 210m 22'18"/km
3. 49 00:05:19 00:17:15 340m 15'38"/km
4. 52 00:03:15 00:20:30 249m 13'03"/km
5. 78 00:05:09 00:25:39 287m 17'57"/km
6. 88 00:09:48 00:35:27 525m 18'40"/km
7. 80 00:07:00 00:42:27 345m 20'17"/km
8. 60 00:06:49 00:49:16 302m 22'34"/km
9. 74 00:03:06 00:52:22 235m 13'11"/km

10. 81 00:13:00 01:05:22 383m 33'57"/km
11. 72 00:01:21 01:06:43 75m 18'00"/km
12. 91 00:04:55 01:11:38 330m 14'54"/km
13. 85 00:06:48 01:18:26 256m 26'34"/km
14. 100 00:04:57 01:23:23 153m 32'21"/km
15. 999 00:00:34 01:23:57 167m 3'24"/km
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